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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 5 May 2026 9:57:30 am

Event 139 Men Under 19 Team Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps　 4000 m　 1st & 2nd to gold final

Queensland MJ
Zachary DOUGLAS-SAVAGE (AUS) MJ 10158163433
Samuel HILDITCH (AUS) MJ 10152996666
Oscar SCHOFF (AUS) MJ 10142738312
Lachlan WALTERS (AUS) MJ 10152996262

Weather: 28.9 ℃, 1013.2 hPa, 41.6 %
Start: 2026-03-29 1:12 pm AEST
Result: 4:06.44 (2.) Qualified

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
250 m 21.60 21.60 (2.)
750 m 50.39 (1.)
1000 m 14.67 1:05.06 (1.)
1250 m 15.08 1:20.14 (1.)
1500 m 15.12 1:35.26 (2.)
1750 m 14.88 1:50.14 (2.)
2000 m 15.06 2:05.20 (2.)
2250 m 14.69 2:19.89 (2.)
2500 m 14.96 2:34.85 (2.)
2750 m 14.96 2:49.81 (2.)
3000 m 15.37 3:05.18 (2.)
3250 m 15.48 3:20.66 (2.)
3500 m 15.54 3:36.20 (2.)
3750 m 15.18 3:51.38 (2.)
4000 m 15.06 4:06.44 (2.)


